
Order your Spare Parts here   ->    http://www.lichtboxx.com/index.php/cPath/158/language/en 

www.lightspares.com I ©MS Lichttechnik GmbH, Hirschstettner Strasse 19A, 1220-Vienna, Austria 
 

Complete Spare Parts List of 
Source4 
CE 
 

 
 

7060A2208 Lamp socket assembly 

7060A2211 Reflector housing assembly, single clutch 

7060A2220 Reflector housing assembly, double clutch 

7060A2012 Front barrel assembly 

7060A2000-K 5° lens tube, with knob 

7060A2001-K 10° lens tube, with knob 

7060A2050-K 14° lens tube, with knob 

7060A2202-K 19° lens tube (6 x 16), with knob 

7060A2203-K 26° lens tube (6 x 12), with knob 

7060A2204-K 36° lens tube (6 x 9), with knob 

7060A2205-K 50° lens tube (4.5 x 6), with knob 

7060A2051-K 70° lens tube, with knob 

7060A2052-K 90° lens tube, with knob 
7060A4008-
01 Knob set with male insert 

HW5143 Washer, flat fiber 

HW5197 Screw, 1/4-20 x 5/8, black zinc 

HW5200 Washer, spacer, .253 x .281 x .438 

HW349 Washer, Ext #8, .170 x .381 x .023, zinc 

HW3117 Screw, 8-32 x 3/8, Taptite 

7060A3055 Housing, socket, casting, painted 

7060A3007 Socket, light baffle casting, raw 

7060A4007 Knob, X-Y, lamp set 



7060A4008-
02 Knob, Z, lamp set w/female insert 

7060A4011 Bushing, cup 

7060A3011 Hub, index, casting 

7060A3012 Spring, lamp retainer 

HW748 Spring, compression 

7060B7013 Complete CE socket assembly 

HW534 Nut, hex, 1/4-20, black zinc 

7060A3025 Screw, 1/4-20 knurled head 

HW746 Retaining ring, flat, Southco 

HW5123 Nut, hex, 9/16-18, black zinc 

HW747 Washer, wave 

7060A3056 Clamp, strain relief, painted 

HW3103 Screw, 8-32 x 5/8 PhFHMS, black zinc 

HW5122 Bolt, 1/4-20 x 1.75, full thread, black zinc 

HW8209 Clip Tinnerman 

7060B7014 Source Four CE ground wire 

7060B7013 Source Four CE cable assembly 

HW749 Spring, ground 

HW349 Washer, ext. #8 

7060A4037 Handle, insulated rear, black 

HW2181 Screw, 6-32 x 3/4, Taptite 

7060A3085 Source Four lamp retainer wire 

7060A7017 Source Four retainer wire 

HW385 Screw, 8-32 x 3/8, PhPHMS, SEMS 

HW2125 Screw, 6-32 x 3/8, PhFHTC, Typ 1, zinc 

7060A2013 Housing, reflector casting, single clutch 

7060A2019 Housing, reflector casting, double clutch 

7060A3006 Clip, reflector retainer 

7060A4010 Bushing, gate 



7060A3016 Plate, clutch 

7060A3019 Spring, reflector support 

7060A4015 Reflector, molded glass, coated 

7060A3058 Bracket, yoke, painted 

HW8144 Handle, yoke knob, 5/16 - 18 

HW753 Rivet, machine, 3/16 x.720, flat head, black zinc 

HW5126 Washer, flat, 5/16, black zinc 

HW5193 Bolt 5/16-18 x 3/4, black zinc 

HW5125 Bolt, carriage, 5/16-18 x.75, black zinc 

HW752 Rivet machine, 3/16 x 5/16, black zinc 

7060A3052 Front barrel, top casting, black 

7060A3053 Front barrel, bottom casting, black 

7060A2025 Shutter blade assembly, 0.65 mm 
7060A3001-
01 Plate, divider with dimples (bottom) 

7060A3003 Plate, gate (middle) 
7060A3001-
02 Plate, divider (top) 

HW754 Shutter spring 

HW3165 Screw, 8/32 x 1/2, Taptite 

7060A3045 Cover, iris slot 

HW372 Screw, 8-32 x 1/4, black zinc 

7060A3169 Lens tube, left, black 

7060A3171 Lens tube, right, black 

7060A4009 Bushing, guide 

7060A4012 Pad lens support - asphere 

7060A4077 Aspheric lens, 19° 

7060A4001 Aspheric lens, 26° 

7060A4004 Aspheric lens, 50° 

7060A4020 Meniscus lens, 36° set, front 



7060A4023 Bi-convex lens, 36° set, coated, rear (36° Only) 

7060A3079 Clip, gel retainer, 90° bend 

HW750 Spring, retainer 

HW369 Screw, Phillips, 8-32 x 5/8, Taptite 

HW534 Nut, hex, 1/4-20, black zinc 
7060A4008-
01 Knob set with male insert 

HW5143 Washer, flat, 1/4 

7060A4033 19° lens tube label 

7060A4034 26° lens tube label 

7060A4035 36° lens tube label 

7060A4036 50° lens tube label 

7060A1047 Safety Screen, S4 Enhanced 

HW5200 Washer, .251 x .281 x .438, brass 

HW5197 Screw, 1/4-20 x 5/8, PHRMS, black zinc 

7060A3096 10° lens tube assembly, painted 

7060A4009 Bushing, guide 

HW750 Spring, retainer 

HW6122 Bumper, recess rubber 

7060A4025 Lens, 10°, 10" 

7060A3079 Clip, gel retainer 

HW307 Screw, 8-32 x.38 lg, SPHMS, black zinc 

HW370 Nut, 8-32, 3/8, 1/4, black zinc 

HW3104 Washer,.170 x.381 x.023, black zinc 

HW5197 Screw, 1/4, 20x58 PHRMS, black zinc 

HW5200 Washer, SH,.253 x.281 x.438, black zinc 

7060A4008 Knob, Z lamp, with male insert 

HW5143 Washer, Flt. 1/4,.252 x.500 x.060, FL 

7060A3095 5° lens tube assembly, painted 

7060A4009 Bushing, guide 



HW750 Spring, retainer 

HW6122 Bumper, recess rubber 

7060A4024 Lens, 5°, 10" 

7060A3079 Clip, gel retainer 

HW307 Screw, 8-32 x.38 lg, SPHMS, black zinc 

HW370 Nut, 8-32, 3/8, 1/4, black zinc 

HW3104 Washer,.170 x.381 x.023, black zinc 

HW8170 Handle, 10-32 inserts 

7060A3073 Handle backing plate 

HW467 Screw, 10-32 x 1/2 PHTRMS 

HW443 Washer,.195 x.410 x.025 black zinc 

HW5197 Screw, 1/4, 20x58 PHRMS, black zinc 

HW5200 Washer, SH,.253 x.281 x.438, black zinc 

7060A4008 Knob, Z lamp, with male insert 

HW5143 Washer, Flt. 1/4,.252 x.500 x.060, FL 

7060A3152 14° Lens tube, painted 

HW534 Nut, 1/4-20, hex, 7/16 7/32 BZ 

HW370 Nut, 8-32 

HW369 Screw, Phillips, 8-32, PhFHMS 

7060A4124 14° Lens, rear 

7060A4142 Lens pad 

7060A4009 Bushing guide 

7060A2055 14° Lens tube spin assembly 

HW6122 Bumper, rubber 

7060A4125 14° Lens, front 

HW370 Nut, 8-32 

HW307 Screw, Phillips, 8-32 x 3/8, PHMS 

HW3104 Washer, #8 

HW750 Spring retainer 

7060A3180 Gel clip, lens tube 



7060A4143 Label 

HW7289 Rivet 

7060A3152 Lens tube casting, painted 

7060A3179 Lens tube casting, painted 

7060A4009 Bushing, guide 

HW370 Nut, 8-32 

HW369 Screw, Phillips, 8-32 x.62, LG, PHMS 

HW534 Nut, Hex, 1/4-20 

7060A2057 Spin Assembly, lens tube 

7060A3180 Gel clip 

7060A4144 Label, 70° lens 

HW750 Spring, latch return 

HW7289 Rivet 

7060A4134 Rear lens, 70° 

7060A3185 Mounting Plate, 70° rear lens 

7060A3186 Retaining ring 

7060A4135 Front lens, 70° 

7060A3187 Mounting Plate, 70°, front lens 

HW1119 Screw, Phillips, 4-40 x 1/4, SEMS, PHMS 

7060A3179 Lens tube casting, painted 

7060A4009 Bushing, guide 

HW370 Nut, 8-32 

HW369 Screw, Phillips, 8-32 x.62, LG, PHMS 

HW534 Nut, Hex, 1/4-20 

7060A2059 Spin Assembly, lens tube 

7060A3180 Gel clip 

HW750 Spring, latch return 

7060A4145 Label, 90° lens 

HW7289 Rivet 

7060A3181 Mounting plate, 90° rear lens 



7060A4136 Rear lens, 90° 

7060A3182 Retaining ring, 90°, rear lens 

7060A3183 Mounting plate, 90°, front lens 

7060A4137 Front lens, 90° 

7060A3184 Retaining ring, 90°, front lens 

HW1119 Screw, Phillips, 4-40 x 1/4, SEMS, PHMS 
Order your Spare Parts here   ->    http://www.lichtboxx.com/index.php/cPath/158/language/en 

www.lightspares.com I ©MS Lichttechnik GmbH, Hirschstettner Strasse 19A, 1220-Vienna, Austria 
 

 

 


